This Month
LSC South Australia Branch Profile
BRAVA DDA Levers: Compliant & Secure
Cooly Cruiser Prize Winner Announced
Issue 501  |  April 2025
NEWSLETTER
2 SECURITY SOLUTIONSComplete2 SECURITY SOLUTIONSComplete
Your customers can rest easy knowing their ABUS 83/45 and 83/50 padlocks are Australian Standard Certified,

code change
Over 4000+
combinations
Cycle tested 50k+
Optinal code change
disabling plug
SERIES
2600ECP
SERIES
2500ECP
Mechanical Security
11|  lsc.com.auSHOP ONLINE
KIDDE KEY BOX,
BOX LOT BARGAINS!
KIDDE Keysafe S5, 5 Key Capacity
001360 White SU1360
001361 Clay SU1361
001361 Titanium SU1365
KIDDE Keysafe C3, 3 Key Capacity
001350 Clay Padlock SU1350
001192 Titanium Padlock SU1192
KIDDE Keysafe S6, 2 Key Capacity
001370 White SU1370
001371 Clay SU1371
001193 Titanium SU1193
BUY 1 BOX = LESS 7.5% BUY 2 OR MORE BOXES = LESS 15%
Mechanical Security
ADI 5004 Locking bolt
Aussie made = Aussie Jobs